Avalanche Photodetectors
APD130x
Operation Manual
2015
Version:
Date:
1.0
06-Mrz-2015

© 2015 Thorlabs4
APD130x
1.2   Ordering Codes and Accessories
APD130C Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, InGaAs APD,
900 - 1700 nm, 8-32 mounting holes
APD130C/M Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, InGaAs APD,
900 - 1700 nm, M4 mounting holes
APD130A2 Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, UV-enhanced Silicon APD,
200 - 1000 nm, 8-32 mounting holes
APD130A2/M Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, UV-enhanced Silicon APD,
200 - 1000 nm, M4 mounting holes
APD130A Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, Silicon APD,
400 - 1000 nm, 8-32 mounting holes
APD130A/M Temperature Compensated Avalanche Photodetector, Silicon APD,
400 - 1000 nm, M4 mounting holes
AC-coupled  versions  as  well  as  open detector  versions  (detector  cover glass  removed) of  each
model can be ordered on request.
The  APD130C  (/M)  is  factory  set  to  M  =  10.  It  can  be  ordered  on  request  with  lower  M-factor